       DLV6340E
       LED Color Monitors
           43”, 49”, 55”, 65”
                      4K
                       www.dantesecurity.net                    Lynbrook, NY USA                        sales@dantesecurity.net
                                             Dante Security Specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice.  Page 1   5/20/2018
DESCRIPTION
The DLV6340E Series are 4K high resolution

Regulatory Compliance:           CE, FCC, ROHS
Manufactured to:                    ISO9001:2000
ORDERING INFORMATION
DLV6340E-43-5         NTSC/PAL, LED Color Monitor, 43”, 3840x2160, HDMI, 100-240VAC
DLV6340E-49-5         NTSC/PAL, LED Color Monitor, 49”, 3840x2160, HDMI, 100-240VAC
DLV6340E-55-5         NTSC/PAL, LED Color Monitor, 55”, 3840x2160, HDMI, 100-240VAC
DLV6340E-65-5         NTSC/PAL, LED Color Monitor, 55”, 3840x2160, HDMI, 100-240VAC